01MAY17

PRICE REPORT
14:45:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream 23APR17

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/12/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 1
3rd 12
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/12
Superfecta
OFFICIATL
9/1/12/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
31.40

$2.00 PAYS
118.40

$1.00 PAYS
162.90

AmT/MAL 17.1.32

01MAY17

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.70

$0.50 PAYS
29.60

$0.10 PAYS
16.29

Show

2.40
3.80
5.00

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARONAS




OIMAYL7
14:45:22 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNTITY: PRPIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 4

2nd 11

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/3

Superfecta :
OFFICIAL
4/11/3/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/4

Gulfstream 23APR17

4/11/3/6

Win

50.80

$2.00 PAYS
562.20

$2.00 PAYS
10580, 40

$1.00 PAYS
3097.60

$2.00 PAYS
189.20

AmT/MALl 17.1.32

CIMAY17

(US Dollars)
Place

17.60
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

281.10

$0.50 PRAYS
2645.10

50.10 PAYS
309.76

$1.00 PAYS
94.60

(us

{Us

Show

8.00
5.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 2




